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~EVERYDAY~

4-6 o’clock

$2
CHEAP BEER

ask your bartender but for two bucks...
who cares?

s4
INDUSTRY STANDARD

cheap beer + shot of house whiskey

$7
MIXED DRINKS

gin and tonic, vodka soda,
rum and coke etc..

s8

SPARKLING WINE

$s10

DAIQUIRI
OLD FASHIONED
GIMLET
NEGRONI
GOLDRUSH

ASK ABOUT WEEKLY SPECIALS



SIISSV1O

-$13.65-

50/50 Martini
Gin OR Vodka, House Dry Vermouth Blend, Orange Bitters,
Lemon Twist OR Olives

French 75
Gin OR Cognac, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Cava, Absinthe

Old Cuban
Aged Rum, Cava, Lime, Cane Syrup, Mint, Aromatic Bitters

Paloma
Reposado Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit, Agave Nectar, Grapefruit

-8$14.70-

Bamboo
House Sherry Blend, Dry Vermouth, Orange Bitters

Clover Club
Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon, Dry Vermouth, Egg White

Mai Tai *contains nuts
White Rum, Lime, Orgeat, Dry Curacao, Black Strap Rum

Sazerac
Rye Whiskey, Cognac, Demerara Syrup, Creole Bitters, Absinthe



-$15.75-

Alaska
Old Tom Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Orange Bitters, Amontillado
Sherry Rinse

Tipperary
Irish Whiskey, House Sweet Vermouth Blend, Green Chartreuse,
Aromatic & Orange Bitters

Trinidad Sour *contains nuts
Angostura Amari Blend, Orgeat, Lemon, Aged Rum, Nutmeg

Vieux Carre
Cognac, Rye Whiskey, House Sweet Vermouth Blend, Herbal
Liqueur, Creole & Aromatic Bitters

-$16.80-

Absinthe Suissesse *contains nuts
Absinthe, Arak, Anisette Liqueur, Orgeat, Cream, Orange Flower
Water, Whole Egg

Cobbler
House Sherry Blend, Bourbon, Cherry Liqueur, Amaro, Lemon,
Gum Syrup

Penicillin
Islay Scotch Blend, Honey Syrup, Lemon, Ginger

Saturn *contains nuts
Gin, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lemon, Orgeat, Falernum



In leu of a service charge we have

raised prices 5% to provide health
benefits for our team and support our
artists. Prices are exclusive of this

charge; your actual price will be
slightly higher due to the rounding

and cents. Dec 2025
-GIN-
10z 20z
Beefeater 6 12
Bols Genever 14 28
Brockmans Premium 6 12
Citadelle 6 12
Citadelle Cornichon 8 16
Citadelle Jardin 4 14
Citadelle Rouge 7 14
Condesa 8 16
Ford’s Gin 6 12
Gin Lane Royal Strength 7 14
Gin Mare 7 14
Glendalough Rose Gin 7 14
Hayman's Old Tom Gin 6 12
Hendrick's 8 16
Hendrick's Flora Adora 4 14
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret 7 14
Hooghoudt Raw Genever Holland 7 14
Kyro Dark Gin 7 14
Misguided Gin 6 12
Monkey 47 9 18
Ransom Old Tom 8 16
Roku = 14
Sipsmith London Dry 7 14
Sweet Gwendolyn 4 14
The Botanist 8 16
The Botanist Rested 10 20
The Botanist Aged 13 26



-VODKA / AQUAVIT-

Grey Goose

Misguided Vodka
Celebration Aquavit
Gamle Ode Dill Aquavit
Norden Taffel Aquavit

-AGAVE-

Agave de Cortez Mezcal

Aqua Magica Capon

Agua Magica Joven

Arette Artesenal Suave Anejo
Codigo Blanco

Codigo Reposado

Codigo Rosa

El Jolgorio Mezcal Tobala

El Jolgorio Mezcal Tobaziche
Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Blanco Still Strength
Fortaleza Reposado

Fortaleza Anejo

G4 Tequila Blanco

G4 Tequila Blanco High Proof
G4 Tequila Fermentada de Madera
G4 Tequila Reposado

G4 Tequila Anejo

G4 Tequila Extra Anejo

Ilegal Joven

Ilegal Reposado

10z

NN &N

10z

10
13

15
10
20
25
10
12
12
16

11
12
11
15
19

2 0z

16
16
20
26
18
30
20
40
50
20
24
24
32
18
22
24
22
30
38
16
18



Ilegal Reposado Caribbean Cast 12 24
Ilegal Anejo 15 30
La Venenosa Raicilla Tabernas 8 16
Lalo Tequila ~ 14
Mezcal Verde Amaras 6 12
Mijenta Tequila Blanco 9 18
Patron Silver 8 16
Patron Reposado 9 18
Patron Anejo 12 24
Real Del Valle Blanco 6 12
Real Del Valle Reposado 6 12
Yola Pechuga Mezcal 14 28
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida Puebla 7 14
-BRANDY / EAU DE VIE / PISCO-
10z 207
Barsol Pisco Acholado 7 14
Chateau de Maniban XO 10 20
Dusse Cognac VSOP 9 18
Hine VSOP 8 16
Lapostolle Pisco XO 8 16
Maison Rouge VS 6 12
Matchbook Sunchoke & Honey 8 16
Pére Magloire Calvados A 14
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac 10 20
Rémy Martin VSOP 7 14
Ritual Sister Pineapple Eau de Vie 10 20
Rhine Hall Plum Brandy 10 20
Singani 63 ~ 14

St-Rémy French Brandy XO 7 14



-AMERICAN WHISKEYS-

10z 20z
Angel’s Envy 9 18
Bardstown Fusion 10 20
Basil Hayden Bourbon 4 14
Buffalo Trace 7 14
Garrison Brothers Texas Bourbon 10 20

Garrison Bros. Balmorhea Bourbon 32 64
Garrison Bros. Bourbon Guadalupe 22 44

High West Double Rye 8 16
Jack Daniels Sinatra Select 12 24
Jim Beam White Label 6 12
Jim Beam Black Label 8 16
J Rieger Kansas City Whiskey 8 16
Knob Creek Rye 7yr 8 16
Legent Bourbon 10 20
Maker's Mark 7 14
Maker’s Mark 46 French Oak 10 20
Mellow Corn 7 14
Old Forester 100 Proof 6 12
Old Forester Rye 100 Proof = 14
Old Forester 1870 9 18
Old Forester 1897 10 20
Old Forester 1910 11 22
Old Forester 1920 12 24
Rye and Sons Whiskey 6 12
Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey 6 12
Whiskey Acres 312 Reserve 10 20
Whiskey Acres Bottled-in-Bond Rye 9 18
Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon 7 14
Wild Turkey 101 Rye 7 14
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 8 16



- WORLD WHISKEYS -

Ardbeg Wee Beastie

Balvenie 12

Balvenie 14

Balvenie 16

Bank Note 5yr

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich 12 Sherry Cask
Glenfiddich 14

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Glenfiddich 21

Glenlivet 12

Hakushu 18

Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 21

Highland Park 12

Islay Mist Scotch Original Peated
Lost Irish

Lot 40 Rye

Redbreast 12

Sheep Dip

The Lakes Whiskymaker's No. 4
The Lakes Whiskymaker's No. 5
Tullamore D.E.W.

Tullamore D.E.W. Honey
Yamazaki 18

10z

9
13
14
22
7
10
7
9
10
13
21
30
8
75
22
95
9
7
9
9
11
7
16
16
6

7
75

20z

18
26
28

44
14
20
14
18
20
26
42
60
16
150
44
190
18
14
18
18
22
14
32
32
12
14
150



-RUM / RHUM-

Bacardi 8

Bounty White

Bounty Spiced

Clairin Milot

Clairin St. Michel de I'Attalaye
Clairin Pignon

Cruzan Blackstrap

Leblon Cachaca

Misguided Caribbean Rum
Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mount Gay Navy Strength
Neisson Rhum Agricole Blanc
Paranubes Oaxaca Aguardiente
Planteray O.F.T.D.

Planteray Paraguay

Planteray Pineapple

Rum Bar Overproof

Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa Arabica Coffee Cask
Smith & Cross

Suntory Toki 86

Ten to One Caribbean White
Ten to One Caribbean Dark
Worthy Park 109

Worthy Park Single Estate Reserve

10z
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20z

12
12
12
26
26
16
14
14
14
16
16
14
14
14
16
16
14
16
18
14
16
14
16
14
20



-VERMOUTHS / SHERRIES /
PORT-

10z 20z
Alessio Vermouth Bianco 7 14
Antica Torino Rosso 6 12
Manuel Aragén Palomino Fino 7 14
Manuel Aragén Oloroso Sherry 7 14
Lacuesta Vermut Blanco ExtraDry 6 12
Broadbent White Port 7 14
Lillet Blanc ~ 14
Lustau Palo Cortado Sherry ~ 14
Mancino Vermouth Bianco i 14
Quinta Infantado Ruby Port 4 14
Valdespino Amontillado Medium Dry 7 14
Valdespino El Candado PX Sherry i 14
-AMARI-
10z 207
Amaro Cinpatrazzo 7 14
Amaro Della Sacra i 14
Amaro Nonino 8 16
Amaro Noveis 7 14
Aperol 7 14
Averna 7 14
Bigallet China-China ~ 14
Campari 7 14
Sfumato Rabarbaro 7 14
Cardamaro 7 14
Don Ciccio Donna Rosa Rabarbaro 7 14
Green Chartreuse 8 16
Yellow Chartreuse 8 18
Yellow Chartreuse MOF 18 36
Green Chartreuse VEP 20 40



Yellow Chartreuse VEP 20 40
Green Chartreuse 1605 20 40
Cynar 7 14
Faccia Bruto Amaro Alpino 8 16
Fernet Branca 6 12
Fernet Branca Menta 6 12
Tempus Fugit Fernet del Frate 10 20
Greenbar Poppy Amaro 7 14
Haus Alpenz Pasubio Vino A 14
Kite Crash A 14
Luxardo Amaro Abano 7 14
Montenegro Amaro 7 14
Nardini Amaro ~ 14
Suze 7 14
Walcher Midsummer Spritz 4 14

-ABSINTHE / ANISETTE-

10z 20z
El Massaya Arak 7 14
Meletti Anisette = 14
Letherbee Charred Oak Absinthe 18 37
Pernod Absinthe 15 30

10z 20z

Los Magos Sotol Blanco 7 14



Skinos Mastiha

-MASTIHA-

10z



